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Cardiovascular  Instruments
Atrauma Tangential Occlusion Clamps 

and Anastomosis Clamps

Satinsky/De Bakey Set of 5 purchase.
29-09685-00

29-09685-20
20 cm/8”

29-09685-25
25 cm/10”

29-09685-26
26 cm/10   ”

29-09685-27
27 cm/10   ”

Anastomosis

Glover
29-09689-01   19.5 cm/7   ”
29-09689-02   21.0 cm/8   ”

29-09689-02

29-09689-01

63 mm

47 mm

De Bakey

Tangential occlusion clamps

14/

34/

12/14/
29-09885-28

28 cm/11”


